
Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag Samstag Sonntag

Jann Franken
17:00-22:00

Hallenbelegungsplan Kegelbahn 3+4 27.10.2025 - 02.11.2025

21:00

21:30

Blas
BOT Euphonium Mo

L. Burkhardt
17:00-18:00

SVT Kegeln
Dwars Löper
19:00-22:00

Kgln
Kegeln Herren

C. Lembke
19:00-22:00

Michael Braasch
1 Doppelbahn
18:00-19:30
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18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30
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12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

09:00

09:30

10:00
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11:00
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08:00

08:30


